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rorTimao Leader Sequence

Start End Total

No Team Car Lap Lap Laps Laps

HYPERCAR

36 Alpine EIf Matmut Alpine A480 - Gibson 1 29 29 29
8 Toyota Gazoo Racing Toyota GRO10 HYBRID H 30 37 8 8
36 Alpine EIf Matmut Alpine A480 - Gibson 38 59 22 51
8 Toyota Gazoo Racing Toyota GRO10 HYBRID H 60 74 15 23
36 Alpine EIf Matmut Alpine A480 - Gibson 75 90 16 67
7 Toyota Gazoo Racing Toyota GRO10 HYBRID H 91 109 19 19
8 Toyota Gazoo Racing Toyota GRO10 HYBRID H 110 112 3 26
36 Alpine EIf Matmut Alpine A480 - Gibson 113 121 9 76
8 Toyota Gazoo Racing Toyota GRO10 HYBRID H 122 129 8 34
7 Toyota Gazoo Racing Toyota GRO10 HYBRID H 130 146 17 36
8 Toyota Gazoo Racing Toyota GRO10 HYBRID H 147 149 3 37
36 Alpine EIf Matmut Alpine A480 - Gibson 150 152 3 79
7 Toyota Gazoo Racing Toyota GRO10 HYBRID H 153 184 32 68
8 Toyota Gazoo Racing Toyota GRO10 HYBRID H 185 186 2 39
7 Toyota Gazoo Racing Toyota GRO10 HYBRID H 187 223 37 105
8 Toyota Gazoo Racing Toyota GRO10 HYBRID H 224 226 3 42
36 Alpine EIf Matmut Alpine A480 - Gibson 227 245 19 98
7 Toyota Gazoo Racing Toyota GRO10 HYBRID H 246 259 14 119
8 Toyota Gazoo Racing Toyota GRO10 HYBRID H 260 265 6 48
7 Toyota Gazoo Racing Toyota GRO10 HYBRID H 266 283 18 137
8 Toyota Gazoo Racing Toyota GRO10 HYBRID H 284 288 5 53
7 Toyota Gazoo Racing Toyota GRO10 HYBRID H 289 292 4 141
8 Toyota Gazoo Racing Toyota GRO10 HYBRID H 293 300 8 61
29 Racing Team Nederland Oreca 07 - Gibson P/A 1 27 27 27
38 JOTA Oreca 07 - Gibson 28 30 3 3
29 Racing Team Nederland Oreca 07 - Gibson P/A 31 58 28 55
70 Realteam Racing Oreca 07 - Gibson P/A 59 59 1 1
28 JOTA Oreca 07 - Gibson 60 60 1 1
29 Racing Team Nederland Oreca 07 - Gibson P/A 61 61 1 56
31 Team WRT Oreca 07 - Gibson 62 87 26 26
28 JOTA Oreca 07 - Gibson 88 91 4 5
22 United Autosports USA Oreca 07 - Gibson 92 115 24 24
31 Team WRT Oreca 07 - Gibson 116 117 2 28
28 JOTA Oreca 07 - Gibson 118 121 4 9
22 United Autosports USA Oreca 07 - Gibson 122 145 24 48
31 Team WRT Oreca 07 - Gibson 146 147 2 30
28 JOTA Oreca 07 - Gibson 148 152 5 14
22 United Autosports USA Oreca 07 - Gibson 153 175 23 71
31 Team WRT Oreca 07 - Gibson 176 177 2 32
28 JOTA Oreca 07 - Gibson 178 182 5 19
22 United Autosports USA Oreca 07 - Gibson 183 205 23 94
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28 JOTA Oreca 07 - Gibson 206 214 9 28
38 JOTA Oreca 07 - Gibson 215 215 1 4
28 JOTA Oreca 07 - Gibson 216 291 76 104
38 JOTA Oreca 07 - Gibson 292 296 5 9
LMGTE Pro
92 Porsche GT Team Porsche 911 RSR - 19 1 45 45 45
51 AF Corse Ferrari 488 GTE Evo 46 279 234 234
77 Dempsey - Proton Racing Porsche 911 RSR - 19 1 4 4 4
777 D'Station Racing Aston Martin Vantage AMR 5 11 7 7
54 AF Corse Ferrari 488 GTE Evo 12 36 25 25
98 Aston Martin Racing Aston Martin Vantage AMR 37 37 1 1
57 Kessel Racing Ferrari 488 GTE Evo 38 38 1 1
54 AF Corse Ferrari 488 GTE Evo 39 44 6 31
777 D'Station Racing Aston Martin Vantage AMR 45 50 6 13
54 AF Corse Ferrari 488 GTE Evo 51 56 6 37
47 Cetilar Racing Ferrari 488 GTE Evo 57 74 18 18
54 AF Corse Ferrari 488 GTE Evo 75 75 1 38
85 Iron Lynx Ferrari 488 GTE Evo 76 76 1 1
47 Cetilar Racing Ferrari 488 GTE Evo 77 88 12 30
54 AF Corse Ferrari 488 GTE Evo 89 110 22 60
47 Cetilar Racing Ferrari 488 GTE Evo 111 111 1 31
85 Iron Lynx Ferrari 488 GTE Evo 112 114 3 4
98 Aston Martin Racing Aston Martin Vantage AMR 115 145 31 32
47 Cetilar Racing Ferrari 488 GTE Evo 146 146 1 32
54 AF Corse Ferrari 488 GTE Evo 147 148 2 62
98 Aston Martin Racing Aston Martin Vantage AMR 149 179 31 63
57 Kessel Racing Ferrari 488 GTE Evo 180 185 6 7
47 Cetilar Racing Ferrari 488 GTE Evo 186 207 22 54
56 Team Project 1 Porsche 911 RSR - 19 208 209 2 2
47 Cetilar Racing Ferrari 488 GTE Evo 210 233 24 78
56 Team Project 1 Porsche 911 RSR - 19 234 245 12 14
47 Cetilar Racing Ferrari 488 GTE Evo 246 274 29 107
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